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8



13





8
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14





5

5
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6



17





















12

12



1

4

18



1

4

5



4
4



4





4

4



3

3

4

6



3

3

6

6





9

9

9



1

1

1



1

1

1
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2

2



11

16



2

11



2

2

2











11%
SIMILARITY INDEX

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

INFERENCIA ESTADÍSTICA EN PRESENCIA DE CENSURA Y
TRUNCAMIENTO
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

colposdigital.colpos.mx:8080
Internet

runebook.dev
Internet

cimat.repositorioinstitucional.mx
Internet

lic.mat.uson.mx
Internet

www.amestad.mx
Internet

docplayer.es
Internet

archive.org
Internet

pdfcoffee.com
Internet

bdigital.unal.edu.co
Internet

273 words — 1%

241 words — 1%

229 words — 1%

220 words — 1%

201 words — 1%

198 words — 1%

101 words — 1%

93 words — < 1%

85 words — < 1%



10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

EXCLUDE QUOTES ON EXCLUDE SOURCES OFF

www.fernandocoriat.com
Internet

1library.co
Internet

edoc.pub
Internet

ri.ues.edu.sv
Internet

fr.scribd.com
Internet

repositorio.ucv.edu.pe
Internet

www.ugrad.stat.ubc.ca
Internet

www.coursehero.com
Internet

www.cib.espol.edu.ec
Internet

www.ic.fcen.uba.ar
Internet

www.slideshare.net
Internet

78 words — < 1%

63 words — < 1%

62 words — < 1%

45 words — < 1%

41 words — < 1%

38 words — < 1%

38 words — < 1%

34 words — < 1%

32 words — < 1%

25 words — < 1%

22 words — < 1%



EXCLUDE BIBLIOGRAPHY ON EXCLUDE MATCHES < 20 WORDS


